H3C IE4300 Series
Industrial Ethernet
Switches
Release Date:       Feb, 2023
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C IE4300 Series Industrial Ethernet Switches
1
Product Overview

Link group num 124
MAX num in one link group 8
Ordering Information
Product ID Product Description
H3C IE4300-12P-AC 8 10/100/1000 BASE-T Ethernet ports + 4 1000 BASE-X SFP optical ports;
H3C IE4300-12P-PWR 8 10/100/1000 BASE-T Ethernet ports (POE)+ 4 1000 BASE-X SFP optical ports;
Power supply
H3C IE4300 Series Industrial Ethernet Switches
9
DG-240-5501
H3C DIN-Rail-Mount 200W PoE Power Supply Module for Industrial Ethernet
Switches(Input Voltage Range:90VAC-264VAC,Output Voltage:55VDC)
Transceivers
SFP-STACK-Kit
SFP Stacking Cable (150cm,including two 1000BASE-T SFP module and one stacking
cable)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-A 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-D 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1310nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH40-SM1550 1000BASE-LH40 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 40km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550 1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-GE-LH80-SM1550-D 1000BASE-LH80 SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (1550nm, 80km, LC)
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-A 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-SX-MM850-D 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver, Multi-Mode (850nm, 550m, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX BIDI SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (TX1310/RX1490, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-LX-SM1490-BIDI 1000BASE-LX BIDI SFP Transceiver, Single Mode (TX1490/RX1310, 10km, LC)
SFP-GE-T SFP GE Copper Interface Transceiver Module (100m,RJ45)
SFP-GE-T-D SFP GE Copper Interface Transceiver Module (100m,RJ45)
H3C IE4300 Series Industrial Ethernet Switches
10